
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11636 11205 10918 10645 10478 10261 10081 9973 9807 9701 9652 9635 9591 9840 9755 9611 9576 10041 10779 11218 11626 11971 12183 12278 272,862
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 690 689 689 678 668 654 642 635 625 618 615 614 611 627 621 612 610 640 687 689 689 690 690 690 16,110
JMJGU2 690 689 689 678 668 654 642 635 625 618 615 614 611 627 621 612 610 640 687 618 634 651 656 662 15,917
PKLGU3 181 148 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 154 140 200 196 192 4,247
PKLGU4 181 148 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 152 140 199 195 192 4,225
PKLGU5 414 369 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 375 355 419 433 429 8,559
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 461 461 11,043
TBINU2 501 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 501 501 501 12,007
TBINU3 700 699 696 678 668 654 642 635 625 618 615 614 611 627 621 612 610 640 687 699 699 700 700 700 16,267
JMAHU1 700 699 696 678 668 654 642 635 625 618 615 614 611 627 621 612 610 640 687 699 699 700 700 700 16,267
JMAHU2 700 699 696 678 668 654 642 635 625 618 615 614 611 627 621 612 610 640 687 699 699 700 700 700 16,267
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,301
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,301
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 213 209 208 208 206 215 211 207 205 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,212
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 213 209 208 208 206 215 211 207 205 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,212
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 213 209 208 208 206 214 211 207 205 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,211
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 355 336 319 308 294 286 285 284 281 297 291 283 280 314 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,227
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 355 336 319 308 294 286 285 284 281 297 291 283 280 314 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,227
PGPSBK3A 130 97 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 106 130 130 130 130 2,747
PGPSBK3B 130 96 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 106 130 130 130 130 2,745
SGB3GT31 213 213 173 152 130 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 162 213 213 213 213 213 4,390
SGB3GT32 213 213 172 152 130 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 162 213 213 213 213 213 4,390
SGB3GT33 213 213 172 152 130 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 162 213 213 213 213 213 4,390
SGRIGT22 217 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 133 210 217 217 217 3,922
SGRIGT23 217 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 133 208 217 217 217 3,920
SKSPBK1 350 350 322 306 292 276 264 256 246 240 239 238 236 247 243 237 235 261 313 350 350 350 350 350 7,651
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 337 318 308 293 283 283 281 278 295 288 280 277 314 355 355 355 355 355 355 8,130
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 337 318 307 292 283 281 280 277 295 288 278 275 313 349 349 349 349 349 349 8,020
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 338 322 304 293 278 269 269 266 262 281 274 264 261 300 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,873
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 339 322 304 293 278 269 269 267 262 281 274 264 262 300 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,908
YPKA 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 11,784
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 208 217 217 217 2,731
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 315
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 315
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 63 75 1,613
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 75 621
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 420
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 347
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 306
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 46 46 46 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13 46 46 46 46 46 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 41 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 8 7 7 34 34 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 23 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1048 900 1059 1314 1471 1674 1842 1943 2089 2237 2271 2283 2312 2131 2198 2297 2322 1939 1201 900 900 900 930 928 30,641

TOTAL GEN 11566 11135 10848 10575 10408 10191 10011 9903 9737 9631 9582 9565 9521 9770 9685 9541 9506 9971 10709 11148 11556 11901 12113 12208 271,182

01-Sep-12
Saturday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 12162 12005 11842 12021 12098 12150 12201 12126 12122 11981 11861 11671 11606 11710 12228 12733 12964 12916 12841 12740 12494 12435 12256 12099 272,862
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 690 689 689 689 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,110
JMJGU2 664 666 666 674 681 685 688 689 687 683 683 681 677 674 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,917
PKLGU3 190 190 185 188 188 183 190 182 200 186 195 140 140 144 203 279 279 279 279 248 199 231 191 213 4,247
PKLGU4 190 190 185 188 188 183 189 182 200 186 194 140 140 144 203 271 271 271 271 245 198 230 191 212 4,225
PKLGU5 425 426 419 422 415 417 415 416 415 420 415 334 269 365 415 460 460 460 460 415 415 415 415 415 8,559
PKLGU6 461 461 460 461 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,043
TBINU2 501 501 501 501 501 501 501 501 500 501 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12,007
TBINU3 700 700 700 700 699 700 699 700 699 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,267
JMAHU1 700 700 700 700 700 700 699 700 699 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,267
JMAHU2 700 700 700 700 700 700 699 700 699 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,267
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,301
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,301
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,212
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,212
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,211
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,227
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,227
PGPSBK3A 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 123 114 112 114 126 121 116 128 122 2,747
PGPSBK3B 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 122 114 112 113 126 121 116 127 121 2,745
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,390
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,390
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,390
SGRIGT22 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 213 217 215 215 217 217 208 162 148 146 146 169 161 153 170 160 3,922
SGRIGT23 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 213 217 214 215 216 217 207 162 148 146 146 169 161 153 170 160 3,920
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,651
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 8,130
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 8,020
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,873
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,908
YPKA 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 491 11,784
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
SGRIGT21 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 213 217 214 215 216 217 207 159 140 135 137 167 158 146 169 156 2,731
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 315
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 315
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 73 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 88 100 100 100 100 100 100 97 69 60 1,613
KNYR 2 60 0 0 0 0 60 72 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 100 100 100 100 100 100 97 69 0 621
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 97 67 0 420
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 94 0 0 347
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 150 133 108 115 0 0 0 0 306
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 132 107 0 0 0 0 0 195
SYPS 1 100 90 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 64 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 145 55 0 61 140 135 150 110 150 55 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 140 1,428
BSIA 1 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 940 997 900 977 900 938 900 960 900 1013 900 900 900 900 900 938 914 962 953 900 900 900 900 900 30,641

TOTAL GEN 12092 11935 11772 11951 12028 12080 12131 12056 12052 11911 11791 11601 11536 11640 12158 12663 12894 12846 12771 12670 12424 12365 12186 12029 271,182




